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Grille tarifaire

Frais d’inscription

=  Premiére inscription 400 €
=  Réinscription 150 €

Frais de scolarité

=  Maternelle & Primaire 5960 €
= College 6380 €

Une réduction de 20 % sur les frais de scolarité
s’applique au 3e plus jeune enfant inscrit et plus.

Les frais de scolarité incluent les sorties scolaires.

Ne sont pas compris dans les frais de scolarité :

e Uniforme scolaire

e Fournitures et manuels scolaires

e Cambridge English Exams (Young Learners
Movers A1/ Flyers A2)

e Pearson Edexcel IGCSE, International General
Certificate of Secondary Education

e Inscription au Duke of Edinburgh (pour les 3¢,
en option)

e Voyage scolaire (entre 300 € et 900 € en
fonction du niveau)

e Wednesday English Club ‘Froggy’s Academy’

Restauration
4 jours/sem. (pas le mercredi)

Option 1 : CANTINE

=  Maternelle & Primaire 1045 €
= College 1195 €
Option 2 : LUNCH BOX

=  Maternelle & Primaire 345 €

= Ticket ponctuel 12 €

OW International School
2026-2027

Tuition and Fees

Registration Fee

=  For new students 400 €
=  For renewing students 150 €

Tuition Fee

=  Preschool & Primary 5960 €
= Secondary (Year 7 to Year 10) 6380 €

A discount of 20% school tuition fee will be applied
for the third youngest child and any subsequent
children.

The tuition fees include school outings. The

following are not included in the school fees:

e School uniform

e School books and stationery

e Cambridge English Exams (Young Learners
Movers A1/ Flyers A2)

e Pearson Edexcel IGCSE, International General
Certificate of Secondary Education

e Registration to the Duke of Edinburgh (for Y10
students, optional)

e School trip (between €300 and €900
depending on class level)

e Wednesday English Club ‘Froggy’s Academy’

Lunch Options
4 days/week (not on Wednesday)

Option 1 : CANTEEN

=  Preschool & Primary 1045 €
= Secondary (Year 7 to Year 10) 1195€
Option 2 : LUNCH BOX

=  Preschool & Primary 345 €

= Individual meal ticket 12 €
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Les fruits fournis quotidiennement sont compris
pour tous les éleves peu importe le choix du
régime.

Etude & Périscolaire
16h15 — 18h30

e Forfait annuel 1 jour par semaine 200 €
e Forfait annuel 2 jours par semaine 400 €
e Forfait annuel 3 jours par semaine 600 €
e Forfait annuel 4 jours par semaine 800 €

Périscolaire occasionnel : 7 € / heure.

Cotisation CPE (Comité des Parents d’éléeves)

Cotisation annuelle par famille 15€

Fruit for daily snacks is included for all children
regardless of their chosen lunchtime option.

Afterschool Study & Afterschool Care
16h15 —18h30

e 1 day per week 200 €
e 2daysperweek 400€
e 3 days per week 600 €
e 4daysperweek 800€

Periodic afterschool childcare: €7 per hour

Parent Comittee Subscription

Annual subscription per family 15€
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